

Unison Tymlabs Corporation**Tymlabs Corporation**

Article Created: 13 February 1987 Article Reviewed/Updated: 20 July 1993

Unison Tymlabs Corporation

811 Barton Springs Rd. Suite 611 Austin, TX 78704

512-478-0611

Fax: 512-479-0735

AppleLink: TYMLABS

Company Profile: Formerly Tymlabs Corporation, software, specializing in connectivity for Macintosh systems to Hewlett-Packard products, software for HP3000's Copyright 1991-93, Apple Computer, Inc.

Keywords: 3PTY

This information is from the Apple Technical Information Library.

19960215 11:05:19.00

Tech Info Library Article Number: 2575